 International Journal of Advance Engineering and Research
Development
Volume 5, Issue 04, April -2018
@IJAERD-2018, All rights Reserved  1344
Scientific Journal of Impact Factor (SJIF): 5.71
e-ISSN (O): 2348-4470
p-ISSN (P): 2348-6406
PARAMETRIC STUDY OF COLD-FORMED STEEL LIPPED CHANNEL

Table 1.  Section database for series-1
SR.NO. SECTION
h
(mm)
b
(mm)
d
(mm)
t
(mm)
r
(mm)
1 C60X60X15X2 60 60 15 2 3
2 C60X55X20X2 60 55 20 2 3
3 C60X50X25X2 60 50 25 2 3
4 C70X60X10X2 70 60 10 2 3
5 C70X55X15X2 70 55 15 2 3
6 C70X50X20X2 70 50 20 2 3
7 C70X45X25X2 70 45 25 2 3
8 C70X40X30X2 70 40 30 2 3
9 C80X55X10X2 80 55 10 2 3
10 C80X50X15X2 80 50 15 2 3
11 C80X45X20X2 80 45 20 2 3
12 C80X40X25X2 80 40 25 2 3
13 C80X35X30X2 80 35 30 2 3
14 C80X30X35X2 80 30 35 2 3
15 C90X50X10X2 90 50 10 2 3
16 C90X45X15X2 90 45 15 2 3
17 C90X40X20X2 90 40 20 2 3
18 C90X35X25X2 90 35 25 2 3
19 C90X30X30X2 90 30 30 2 3
20 C90X25X35X2 90 25 35 2 3
21 C90X20X40X2 90 20 40 2 3
22 C100X45X10X2 100 45 10 2 3
23 C100X40X15X2 100 40 15 2 3
24 C100X35X20X2 100 35 20 2 3
25 C100X30X25X2 100 30 25 2 3
26 C100X25X30X2 100 25 30 2 3
27 C100X20X35X2 100 20 35 2 3
28 C100X15X40X2 100 15 40 2 3
29 C110X40X10X2 110 40 10 2 3
30 C110X35X15X2 110 35 15 2 3
31 C110X30X20X2 110 30 20 2 3
International Journal of Advance Engineering and Research Development (IJAERD)
Volume 5, Issue 04, April-2018, e-ISSN: 2348 - 4470, print-ISSN: 2348-6406
@IJAERD-2018, All rights Reserved  1347
32 C110X25X25X2 110 25 25 2 3
33 C110X20X30X2 110 20 30 2 3
34 C110X15X35X2 110 15 35 2 3
35 C120X35X10X2 120 35 10 2 3
36 C120X30X15X2 120 30 15 2 3
37 C120X25X20X2 120 25 20 2 3
38 C120X20X25X2 120 20 25 2 3
39 C120X15X30X2 120 15 30 2 3
40 C130X30X10X2 130 30 10 2 3
41 C130X25X15X2 130 25 15 2 3
42 C130X20X20X2 130 20 20 2 3
43 C130X15X25X2 130 15 25 2 3
44 C140X25X10X2 140 25 10 2 3
45 C140X20X15X2 140 20 15 2 3
46 C140X15X20X2 140 15 20 2 3
47 C150X20X10X2 150 20 10 2 3